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HERMATHENAE

LoOoNoULRWNE

SPA - BELGIQUE

Anne WILLEMSENS
Hermathenae
Course : D:Découverte

Distance : 1920m (Climbing 25m)
Time : 0:26:51 (13'59"/km)

00:02:02 89m
00:02:53 00:04:55 177m
00:02:52 00:07:47 235m
00:03:49 00:11:36 221m
00:02:19 00:13:55 154m
00:02:05 00:16:00 168m
00:01:59 00:17:59 95m
00:04:01 00:22:00 271m
00:00:24 00:22:24 59m
00:01:32 00:23:56 137m
00:02:21 00:26:17 265m
00:00:34 00:26:51 54m

Vendredis de I'orientation
Visé 16.9.2022
Hermathenae

6/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Stéphanie PATOUX 0:17:32
2. Elisabeth CANART 0:18:44
3. Céline CAPIOT 0:22:53

22'51"/km
16'17"/km
12'12"/km
17'16"/km
15'03"/km
12'24"/km
20'53"/km
14'49"/km

6'47"/km
11'12"/km

8'52"/km
10'30"/km
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https://www.facebook.com/Hermathenae-Orientation-Spa-432553127115823/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4271
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